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Vahe Petrosyan1 63
Gym Olympica

Final: 13.200 12.350 13.35013.500 13.05011.550 77.000

Final: 13.200 13.250 13.65013.150 12.65012.700 78.600

Prelims

Finals

155.600Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.850D/E: 4.8 / 8.400 5.5 / 6.850 4.3 / 9.200 4.8 / 6.7504.4 / 8.950
ND:

4.2 / 8.450D/E: 4.8 / 8.400 5.5 / 7.750 4.3 / 8.850 5.1 / 7.6004.4 / 9.250
ND:

Kai Uemura2 88
Lakeshore Academy

Final: 12.300 12.900 13.75012.650 12.80012.450 76.850

Final: 13.300 12.650 13.75012.950 13.25012.850 78.750

Prelims

Finals

155.600Combined Total:

4.3 / 8.500D/E: 4.9 / 7.700 4.7 / 8.200 4.2 / 8.450 4.7 / 7.7504.8 / 8.950
-0.3ND:

4.3 / 8.950D/E: 4.9 / 8.400 4.7 / 7.950 4.2 / 8.750 4.7 / 8.1504.8 / 8.950
ND:

Alexandru Nitache3 56
GymTek Academy

Final: 13.400 12.450 13.60012.000 12.35012.650 76.450

Final: 12.900 12.600 12.90012.300 12.70012.250 75.650

Prelims

Finals

152.100Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.950D/E: 4.2 / 9.200 3.7 / 8.750 3.6 / 8.700 3.8 / 8.8505.2 / 8.700
-0.3 -0.3ND:

3.4 / 9.300D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 3.7 / 8.900 3.8 / 8.800 3.8 / 8.4504.8 / 8.200
-0.3 -0.1ND:

Caleb Melton4 91
Apollo Gymnastics

Final: 13.250 11.600 14.40012.600 11.90012.450 76.200

Final: 12.850 12.000 14.10012.500 11.90012.450 75.800

Prelims

Finals

152.000Combined Total:

4.0 / 7.900D/E: 5.1 / 8.250 3.9 / 7.700 4.2 / 8.400 3.9 / 8.5505.2 / 9.200
-0.1ND:

4.0 / 7.900D/E: 5.1 / 7.850 4.0 / 8.000 4.2 / 8.300 3.8 / 8.6505.2 / 8.900
-0.1ND:

Cole Partridge5 69
USA Gym World

Final: 13.150 11.900 13.65012.750 12.40013.100 76.950

Final: 13.300 10.700 13.00012.800 12.25012.450 74.500

Prelims

Finals

151.450Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.000D/E: 4.3 / 8.850 3.7 / 8.200 4.0 / 8.750 4.6 / 8.5004.8 / 8.850
ND:

4.4 / 7.850D/E: 4.3 / 9.000 3.7 / 7.000 4.0 / 8.800 4.6 / 8.1504.8 / 8.500
-0.3-0.3ND:

Xander Hong6 58
Cypress Academy

Final: 12.700 12.500 13.00012.500 12.40012.850 75.950

Final: 13.000 12.650 12.75012.300 11.25013.000 74.950

Prelims

Finals

150.900Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.400D/E: 4.1 / 8.600 4.6 / 7.900 4.3 / 8.200 4.3 / 8.5504.0 / 9.000
ND:

3.8 / 7.450D/E: 4.2 / 8.800 4.6 / 8.050 4.3 / 8.000 4.3 / 8.7004.0 / 8.750
ND:

Caden Clinton7 72
Cypress Academy

Final: 12.150 12.650 12.25012.750 12.35013.100 75.250

Final: 11.900 12.450 12.35013.100 12.20013.200 75.200

Prelims

Finals

150.450Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.350D/E: 4.5 / 7.650 4.6 / 8.050 4.3 / 8.450 4.6 / 8.5004.0 / 8.350
-0.1ND:

4.0 / 8.200D/E: 4.5 / 7.400 4.3 / 8.150 4.4 / 8.700 4.6 / 8.6004.0 / 8.450
-0.1ND:
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David Shamah8 79
WOGA

Final: 11.850 12.850 13.50013.200 10.80012.300 74.500

Final: 11.900 12.900 13.00013.000 12.15012.900 75.850

Prelims

Finals

150.350Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.200D/E: 4.5 / 7.350 4.6 / 8.250 4.2 / 9.000 5.0 / 7.3004.4 / 9.100
ND:

3.9 / 8.250D/E: 4.5 / 7.400 4.5 / 8.400 4.2 / 8.800 5.0 / 7.9004.4 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

Danilo Viciana9 84
Cartersville Twister

Final: 13.050 12.200 13.20012.050 11.40012.400 74.300

Final: 13.350 11.750 13.40012.250 12.05012.400 75.200

Prelims

Finals

149.500Combined Total:

3.8 / 7.600D/E: 4.5 / 8.550 4.1 / 8.100 4.1 / 7.950 3.9 / 8.5004.8 / 8.400
ND:

3.8 / 8.250D/E: 4.5 / 8.850 4.0 / 7.750 4.1 / 8.150 3.9 / 8.5004.8 / 8.600
ND:

Toma Murakawa10 61
Gym Olympica

Final: 12.350 10.950 13.55012.650 12.65011.500 73.650

Final: 12.850 12.050 13.75012.300 12.05012.800 75.800

Prelims

Finals

149.450Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.750D/E: 4.4 / 7.950 4.0 / 6.950 4.0 / 8.650 4.1 / 7.4004.8 / 8.750
ND:

3.9 / 8.150D/E: 4.4 / 8.450 4.3 / 7.750 4.0 / 8.300 4.1 / 8.7004.8 / 8.950
ND:

Kiran Mandava11 66
Cypress Academy

Final: 12.100 12.000 12.90012.950 12.00012.400 74.350

Final: 12.550 11.800 12.95012.950 11.95012.250 74.450

Prelims

Finals

148.800Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.800D/E: 4.1 / 8.000 4.4 / 7.600 4.2 / 8.750 4.3 / 8.1004.0 / 8.900
ND:

3.2 / 8.750D/E: 4.1 / 8.450 4.6 / 7.200 4.2 / 8.750 4.3 / 7.9504.0 / 8.950
ND:

Dylan Shepard12 80
Gymnastics USA

Final: 12.650 11.400 12.80012.050 12.15012.550 73.600

Final: 13.100 11.250 13.05012.150 12.05012.650 74.250

Prelims

Finals

147.850Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.350D/E: 4.1 / 8.550 3.1 / 8.300 4.0 / 8.050 3.9 / 8.6504.0 / 8.800
ND:

3.8 / 8.250D/E: 4.1 / 9.000 3.1 / 8.150 4.0 / 8.150 3.9 / 8.7504.0 / 9.050
ND:

Maxwell Odden13 68
North Valley Gym

Final: 11.350 10.700 13.20012.650 12.45012.350 72.700

Final: 12.800 11.850 13.30012.300 12.60012.100 74.950

Prelims

Finals

147.650Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.450D/E: 4.4 / 7.250 3.9 / 6.800 4.2 / 8.450 3.9 / 8.4504.4 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

4.0 / 8.600D/E: 4.2 / 8.600 3.9 / 7.950 4.2 / 8.100 3.9 / 8.2004.4 / 8.900
ND:

Ian Sandoval14 78
WOGA

Final: 12.150 12.250 12.75011.850 11.70012.150 72.850

Final: 13.050 11.450 13.65011.850 12.10011.950 74.050

Prelims

Finals

146.900Combined Total:

3.9 / 7.800D/E: 4.8 / 7.350 4.5 / 7.750 4.0 / 7.850 4.4 / 7.7504.8 / 8.250
-0.3ND:

3.9 / 8.200D/E: 4.7 / 8.350 4.6 / 6.850 3.9 / 7.950 4.4 / 7.5504.8 / 8.950
-0.1ND:
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Troy Nuesca16 67
Gym Olympica

Final: 12.850 11.200 12.85012.950 11.95010.600 72.400

Final: 12.500 11.450 12.90013.050 12.20012.100 74.200

Prelims

Finals

146.600Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.550D/E: 4.2 / 8.650 3.7 / 7.500 4.3 / 8.650 4.3 / 6.3004.0 / 8.850
ND:

3.4 / 8.800D/E: 4.2 / 8.300 3.7 / 7.750 4.3 / 8.750 4.6 / 7.8004.0 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

Landon Simpson15 81
Centre Elite Gym

Final: 12.800 10.100 13.50011.800 11.05012.450 71.700

Final: 12.850 11.550 13.80011.800 12.15012.750 74.900

Prelims

Finals

146.600Combined Total:

3.7 / 7.350D/E: 3.7 / 9.100 3.9 / 6.200 3.7 / 8.100 4.4 / 8.0504.8 / 8.700
ND:

3.7 / 8.450D/E: 3.7 / 9.150 4.0 / 7.550 3.7 / 8.100 4.4 / 8.3504.8 / 9.000
ND:

Arun Chhetri17 60
Gym Olympica

Final: 11.050 13.000 13.20012.700 12.5509.800 72.300

Final: 12.700 12.550 13.30013.100 12.8009.800 74.250

Prelims

Finals

146.550Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.350D/E: 4.4 / 6.650 4.7 / 8.300 4.4 / 8.300 4.4 / 5.4004.4 / 8.800
ND:

4.2 / 8.600D/E: 4.4 / 8.300 4.7 / 7.850 4.4 / 8.700 4.9 / 4.9004.4 / 8.900
ND:

Hasan Aydogdu18 51
Meadowlands Gym

Final: 12.550 12.050 12.45012.000 12.00012.000 73.050

Final: 11.300 11.850 12.70012.200 12.50012.250 72.800

Prelims

Finals

145.850Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.400D/E: 4.2 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.350 4.0 / 8.000 3.9 / 8.1004.0 / 8.550
-0.1ND:

3.6 / 8.900D/E: 4.2 / 7.100 3.7 / 8.150 4.0 / 8.200 3.9 / 8.3504.0 / 8.700
ND:

Emmit Glover19 57
All American

Final: 10.900 10.350 12.75012.500 12.20011.150 69.850

Final: 12.100 12.050 12.05012.500 12.10011.800 72.600

Prelims

Finals

142.450Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.300D/E: 4.3 / 6.600 4.6 / 5.750 4.2 / 8.300 4.5 / 6.6504.8 / 8.250
-0.3ND:

3.9 / 8.200D/E: 4.1 / 8.000 4.2 / 7.850 4.2 / 8.300 4.1 / 7.7004.4 / 7.750
-0.1ND:

Chase Davenport-Mills20 54
Roswell Gymnastics

Final: 12.350 3.550 12.80012.500 12.50011.850 65.550

Final: 12.850 10.250 13.20012.250 12.30012.000 72.850

Prelims

Finals

138.400Combined Total:

3.5 / 9.000D/E: 3.8 / 8.850 2.1 / 5.450 3.9 / 8.600 3.5 / 8.3504.0 / 8.800
-0.3 -4.0ND:

3.5 / 8.800D/E: 3.8 / 9.050 3.2 / 7.050 3.9 / 8.350 3.5 / 8.5004.0 / 9.200
ND:

Jack Gagamov21 55
Libertyville Gym

Final: 12.200 9.750 12.40011.150 11.80010.900 68.200

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims

Finals

68.200Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.100D/E: 3.5 / 8.700 4.1 / 5.650 3.4 / 7.750 3.7 / 7.2004.0 / 8.400
ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:
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